

18/11/2011

~~आपीलकर्ता की ओर से हजिरी~~
~~हजिरी नहीं है~~

Appellant is absent for the last four dates since 7.5.11. It appears that he has no interest in contesting the case.

Hence it is dismissed.



18/11/11